Beverages

alcoholic beverage

@ Beer

Draft Beer (SAPPORO)

@ Glass of Wine
Red Wine of the day

White Wine of the day
Sparkling Wine of the day

750yen

700yen~
700yen~
780yen~

@ Whisky and “highball” Whisky Soda

Kaku- “highball” Whisky Soda

MAKERS MARK
YAMAZAKI Whisky
HAKUSYU Whisky

€ Homemade COCKTAIL & SOUR
SETOUCHI Lemon Sour

Salted Plum Sour

Brown suger & ginger highball
Rum highball with Cinnamon & Lime

Gin & blood orange

600yen
750yen
950yen
950yen

600yen
600yen
700yen
700yen
700yen

@ “Ocha-wari” Shochu (traditional Japanese distilled spirit)

mixed with various types of tea

Oolong Tea Break
Green Tea Break

Black Tea (non sugar) Break

500yen
500yen
550yen

’ Shochu (traditional Japanese distilled spirit)

{MUGI Barley

{IMO Sweet Potato

@ Japanese Ume Plum Wine

@ Japanese SAKE

700yen
700yen

700yen

please ask

% For more details of varieties, please ask our staff.

Non-alcoholic beverage

Oolong Tea
Green Tea
CHIRAN black tea

Ginger ale (dry)
Cola
Perrier (330ml)

Orange juice

Blood orange juice
Lemonade with Rosemary
YAMANASHI grape juice

Coffee

400yen
400yen
400yen

400yen
400yen
500yen

400yen
550yen
550yen
550yen

480yen




