Beverages

alcoholic beverage

♦	Beer
----------	------

Draft Beer (SAPPORO) — 750yen

♦ Glass of Wine

Red Wine of the day —	700yen∼
White Wine of the day —	700yen∼
Sparkling Wine of the day	780yen∼

♦ Whisky and "highball" Whisky Soda

Kaku- "highball" Whisky Soda ——	600yen
MAKERS MARK ——————	750yen
YAMAZAKI Whisky —	950yen
HAKUSYU Whisky —	950yen

◆ Homemade COCKTAIL & SOUR

SETOUCHI Lemon Sour	600yen
Salted Plum Sour	600yen
Brown suger & ginger highball ——	700yen
Rum highball with Cinnamon & Lime —	700yen
Gin & blood orange	700ven

"Ocha-wari" Shochu (traditional Japanese distilled spirit) mixed with various types of tea

Oolong Tea Break —————	— 500yen	
Green Tea Break ———————	500yen	
Black Tea (non sugar) Break —	550yen	

◆ Shochu (traditional Japanese distilled spirit)

< MUGI	Barley >	700yen
<imo s<="" td=""><td>Sweet Potato ></td><td> 700yen</td></imo>	Sweet Potato >	700yen

- ◆ Japanese Ume Plum Wine 700yen
- ◆ Japanese SAKE please asl

*For more details of varieties, please ask our staff.

Non-alcoholic beverage

Oolong Tea	400yen
Green Tea	400yen
CHIRAN black tea —	400yen
Ginger ale (dry)	400yen
Cola —	400yen
Perrier (330ml)	500yen
Orange juice	400yen
Blood orange juice —	550yen
Lemonade with Rosemary —	FFOrm
	550yen
YAMANASHI grape juice —	550yen 550yen
·	•